
'2017_04_17 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 78

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03903428 BRICE NICOLAS (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902779 CLEMENT FREDERIC (0390057/PETANQUE ROUSSELANDE)
  ()

03902502 ISARTE THIERRY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905668 LAPLACE MICKAEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

01910875 DOUARD NATHALIE (0190007/PETANQUE DU CYRANO)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0190007/PETANQUE DU CYRANO)
  ()

03908026 ROUSSET ADRIEN (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03904397 BON JEROME (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

G - P

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

02122774 MONGIN MARC (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907098 MOUREY SÉBASTIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508052 GODAVERY AROUL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902502 ISARTE THIERRY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02122774 MONGIN MARC (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508052 GODAVERY AROUL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

01910875 DOUARD NATHALIE (0190007/PETANQUE DU CYRANO)
03904087 DOUARD PATRICE (0190007/PETANQUE DU CYRANO)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902502 ISARTE THIERRY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03904447 COLLET GÉRALD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P



'2017_04_17 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 58

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02510365 CLERGET ISABELLE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
07003101 DE DEUS FRANCINE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905461 FAURE JEAN-MAXIME (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02505715 BELPOIS ROGER (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510718 SPILLMAN MICHAËL (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

03901943 BOUE LOIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908023 BERNET MAXIME (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02511086 MICHAUD OLIVIER (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
020280061 BELHANI MOHAMED (PETANQUE CLUB VALLORBE)
  ()

P - G

03907721 BONIN JÉRÔME (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02506253 KAOULAL KHELIFA (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502389 LY MANG (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908048 VILLET DOMINIQUE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907911 VILLET JORDAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

07514009 CHAMBLAY JEAN-LUC (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
07514010 CHAMBLAY JULIEN (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
  ()

03901601 DOLE LAURENT (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02118927 PERRIN SAMUEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
03906434 BUFFARD PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
00569165 NEUVILLE YVAN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905461 FAURE JEAN-MAXIME (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907721 BONIN JÉRÔME (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

02511086 MICHAUD OLIVIER (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
020280061 BELHANI MOHAMED (PETANQUE CLUB VALLORBE)
  ()

G - P

02118927 PERRIN SAMUEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
03906434 BUFFARD PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

07514009 CHAMBLAY JEAN-LUC (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
07514010 CHAMBLAY JULIEN (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02118927 PERRIN SAMUEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
03906434 BUFFARD PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901684 GONCALVES NICOLAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905461 FAURE JEAN-MAXIME (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

02118927 PERRIN SAMUEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
03906434 BUFFARD PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03907316 LEROY MATHIEU (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G


